
COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Beatriz Monica Hasckel Blumenau Águas Abertas Blumenau 14 12 20 46

2 Ariane Aparecida Siqueira Blumenau Águas Abertas Blumenau 10 10 13 33

3 Amanda Sayuri Higuchi Franco Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 17 13 30

4 Isabel Viesser Gustavo Borges Curitiba 9 18 27

5 Aline Lourenço PUCPR Maratonas Aquáticas Curitiba 12 11 23

6 Camila Correa Joinville Natação Joinville 20 20

7 Magali Beatriz da Costa Stillo Zona Sul Porto Alegre 8 12 20

8 Gisele Stabile Schmoller Nadoville Joinville 3 17 20

9 Isis Gabriel Marques Gremio Nautico União Canoas 20 20

10 Isabela Ribeiro de Souza Joinville Natação Joinville 5 14 19

11 Ana Rita Santos Ganassin Canassa Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 18 18

12 Luciane Feiten Wingert Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 11 7 18

13 Delia Magali Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 18 18

14 Priscila Rocha CPH Brasil Baln. Camboriu 17 17

15 Fernanda Penteado de Lima Tubarões Aguas Abertas / Forma Dagua Maringá 16 16

16 Carina Fernandez Soares Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 16 16

17 Sandra Regina Koch Egg Blumenau Águas Abertas Blumenau 16 16

18 Caroline Zonatto Ludwig Ciuffi Gustavo Borges Curitiba 15 15

19 Virginia de Almeida Santos Nadoville Joinville 15 15

20 Larissa Bobroff Daros Gustavo Borges Londrina 15 15

21 Taynara Bonetti da Silveira CPH Brasil São Jose  14 14

22 Veridiana Bomfim Dias Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 13 13

23 Gabriela Azambuja Mendes Nadoville Joinville 11 11

24 Karina Sgobbarro Takahara Plena Academia São Jose dos Pinhais 1 9 10

25 Lilian Carla Damiani Anjos do Mar Corpo e Saúde Mandaguari 10 10

26 Gabriela Trindade Perry Natacenter Porto Alegre 9 9

27 Karine Simões Florio CPH Brasil Baln. Camboriu 8 8

28 Paula Cristina Bacca Long Life / Blumenau Aguas Abertas Blumenau 8 8

29 Rita Meneghello Machado Caixeiros Viajantes Porto Alegre 7 7

30 Luiza Fernanda Mazur Gustavo Borges Curitiba 1 6 7

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Ana Beatriz Westphalen Gustavo Borges Curitiba 20 20

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Isabela Ribeiro de Souza Joinville Natação Joinville 20 20 40

2 Maria Carolina Westphalen Gustavo Borges Curitiba 18 18

3 Gabrielle Simões da Silva Blumenau Aguas Abertas Pomerode 17 17

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Isis Gabriel Marques Gremio Náutico União Canoas 20 20

2 Larissa Vianna dos Santos Tutubarão Natação São Jose  20 20

3 Carine Fernandez Soares Gremio Náutico União Porto Alegre 18 18

4 Cristine Moecke Plena Travessias São Jose dos Pinhais 17 17

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Gisele Stabile Schmoller Nadoville Joinville 17 20 37

2 Renata Rossi Nadoville Joinville 20 16 36

3 Maiara Moises Plena Travessias São Jose dos Pinhais 14 17 31

4 Delia Magali Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 20 20

5 Taynara Bonetti da Silveira CPH Brasil São Jose 18 18

6 Caroline Fernandes de Souza UFSC Natação Tubarão 18 18

7 Cabdela Lucia Rolando Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 15 15

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Jessika de Souza Ferreira Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 18 10 17 45

2 Maria Lucia Wiggers Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 13 18 31

3 Raissa Gorczevski Stillo Zona Sul Porto Alegre 20 20

4 Priscila Rocha CPH Brasil Baln. Camboriú 20 20

5 Patricia Budant Vanzella Equipe Time Florianópolis 20 20

6 Virginia de Almeida Santos Nadoville Joinville 18 18
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7 Lais Gluck Blumenau Aguas Abertas Curitiba 17 17

8 Nathalia Souza Barros de Melo CPH Brasil Baln. Camboriú 16 16

9 Juliana Urbanetz Rosa Trainer Curitiba 15 15

10 Roxana Paola Soarez Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 14 14

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Luiza Fernanda Mazur Gustavo Borges Curitiba 13 18 18 49

2 Luisa Oliveira Gonçlaves Stillo Zona Sul Porto Alegre 10 13 15 38

3 Ligia Cavagnari Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 16 17 33

4 Carolina Ramos Ferrera Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 15 16 31

5 Indiana Ferreira de Lima Fitnesscom / Ideal Treino / Las Lunas Curitiba 12 14 26

6 Camila Correa Joinville Natação Joinville 20 20

7 Monica Ikeda Aquafit Curitiba 20 20

8 Gabriela Azambuja Mendes Nadoville Joinville 20 20

9 Ana Rita Santos Ganassin Canassa Prefeitura Maringá Maringá 18 18

10 Janaina Almeida Espanhol Prefeitura Maringá Maringá 17 17

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Beatriz Monica Hasckel Blumenau Águas Abertas Blumenau 17 20 20 57

2 Magali Beatriz da Costa Stillo Zona Sul Porto Alegre 13 14 17 44

3 Aline Lourenço PUCPR Maratonas Aquáticas Curitiba 15 18 33

4 Isabel Viesser Gustavo Borges Curitiba 14 18 32

5 Lilian Carla Damiani Anjos do Mar Corpo e Saúde Mandaguari 10 16 26

6 Fernanda Penteado de Lima Tubarões Aguas Abertas / Forma Dagua Londrina 20 20

7 Caroline Zonatto Ludwig Ciuffi Gustavo Borges Curitiba 18 18

8 Karine Simões Florio CPH Brasil Baln. Camboriú 17 17

9 Veridiana Bomfim Dias Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 16 16

10 Heliana Yael Saavedra Espaço Funcional Bombinhas 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Ariane Aparecida Siqueira Blumenau Águas Abertas Blumenau 18 18 20 56

2 Karina Sgobbarro Takahara Plena Academia São José dos Pinhais 14 15 18 47

3 Amanda Sayuri Higuchi Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 20 20 40

4 Andria Dickow Sato Gustavo Borges Curitiba 11 16 27

5 Ciomara Aparecida Molleta Plena Academia São José dos Pinhais 10 14 24

6 Rita Meneghello Machado Caixeiros Viajantes Porto Alegre 17 17

7 Gabriela Trindade Perry Natacenter Porto Alegre 17 17

8 Raquel Cristina Moreira dos Reis Ativa Esporte Total Ponta Grossa 17 17

9 Jeanne Mendonça e ilva Caixeiros Viajantes Porto Alegre 16 16

10 Luciana Pereira Dresseno Rafinha Suplementos / Polisport Canoas 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Luciane Feiten Wingert Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 20 20 40

2 Sara Gabriel Polisport  Canoas 18 17 35

3 Larissa Bobroff Daros Gustavo Borges Londrina 16 18 34

4 Elvira Kim Gustavo Borges Curitiba 14 16 30

5 Sandra Regina Koch Egg Blumenau Aguas Abertas Blumenau 20 20

6 Blessane Lipski Canello Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 18 18

7 Martania Graciela Xavier S. Martins Gustavo Borges Curitiba 17 17

8 Fabiana Sanchez Tavares Joinville Natação Joinville 17 17

9 Elaine Cristina Vieira Master Paraná Maringá 16 16

10 Germene Mallmann Gustavo Borges Curitiba 15 15

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Fabiane Stefani de Camargo Las Lunas Itapema 18 16 18 52

2 Marilda Margotti Schluhn Blumenau Aguas Abertas Blumenau 16 14 17 47

3 Claudia Gutierrez Santana Asufepar Curitiba 11 16 27

4 Maurete Schumacher Curitiba 20 20

5 Sandra Vargas Huning Gremio Náutico União Porto Alegre 20 20

6 Claudia Donini Las Lunas Florianópolis 20 20

7 Ana Maria Pujol Vieira dos Santos Gremio Náutico União Porto Alegre 18 18

8 Adriana Dalla Nora Gustavo Borges Curitiba 17 17

9 Lidia Mirta Cabrera Asufepar Curitiba 17 17

10 Niva Maria de Deus Martinez Gremio Náutico União Porto Alegre 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Lonise Gerstner Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 20 20 40

2 Margareth Akemi Kimura Tubarões Aguas Abertas / Forma Dagua Londrina 17 20 37

3 Valeria Soares de Assis Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 18 17 35

4 Sonia Regina Cordeiro Las Lunas Itajaí 15 16 31

5 Celina Amaral Macedo Mayer Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 14 17 31

6 Elba Ponce Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 18 18

7 Leila Maria Baranhuk Gustavo Borges Curitiba 18 18
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8 Miriam Schein Trevisol Rafinha Suplementos Canoas 16 16

9 Elizabeth Vieira Odrzywolek Sogipa Porto Alegre 16 16

10 Josefina Gonzalez V8 Assessoria Esportiva Curitiba 15 15

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Silmara Idemi Higa Las Lunas Joaçaba 20 15 20 55

2 Eliane Dalla Coletta Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 18 17 35

3 Zenaide Fendrich São Bento Clube de Natação São Bento do Sul 16 17 31

4 Maria Elizabeth Pedri Sicuro Las Lunas Porto Belo 15 16 31

5 Laura Misue Matsuda Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 17 13 30

6 Lucy Amelia Salles Las Lunas Curitiba 11 18 29

7 Rachel Maestri Adam Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 14 10 24

8 Ana Lucia Ribeiro Borges Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 20 20

9 Rosemari Rodrigues Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 18 18

10 Debora Jaconi Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Maria Aparecida G. de Paiva Affonso Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 20 18 38

2 Wilia Marta Elsner Diederichsen Gremio Náutico União Porto Alegre 20 20

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Iraidy Doneda Sposito Prefeitura de Maringá Maringá 20 20

2 Marta Palmaz Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 18 18

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET 4ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Maria Helena Rigel Eggert SESC Guaramirim 20 20

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Angela Cristina Ikeda Asufepar Travessias Curitiba 12 18 30

2 Isabela Ribeiro de Souza Joinville Natação Joinville 20 20

3 Zoe Schwindt Brisas Buenos Aires ARG 20 20

4 Noelia Kurrao Buenos Aires ARG 20 20

5 Rebeca Diniz Santos Caixeiros Viajantes Porto Alegre 18 18

6 Natalia Mazzoco Guerra Apan Concordia 18 18

7 Ana Carolina Bagatim Scheffer Cabral Natação Curitiba 17 17

8 Caroline de Fatima Pedroso Curitiba 17 17

9 Rocio Castro Buenos Aires ARG 17 17

10 Rosbelle Bellaver Zenf Tubarões Aguas Abertas / Forma Dagua Londrina 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Isabela Cristina Schmitz C3 Escola de Natação Joinville 20 20

2 Leticia Pinto Andres Bombinhas 20 20

3 Caroline Juliato Plena Academia São Jose dos Pinhais 18 18

4 Monica Bauermann Dornellas Stillo Zona Sul Santa Maria 18 18

5 Luana Bordin Buarque Gremio Nautico União Porto Alegre 17 17 34

6 Nicole Bolkenhagen Gowyll Curitiba 16 16

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Maria Eduarda dos Santos Ivacioki São Jose dos Pinhais 20 14 34

2 Julia Mazoco Guerra Apan Concordia 20 20

3 Clara de Souza Moraes Vital Academia Tubarão 18 18

4 Marina Kirst Pereira Alves Itajaí 18 18

5 Isabela Cristina Siminhuk Carneiro Colégio Sion Batel Curitiba 17 17

6 Ieda Todt Camargo Extreme / Big Bem / Abain Brusque 16 16

7 Rafaella de Castro Ferreira Dresch Gustavo Borges Curitiba 15 15

8 Victoria Barolo Bonincontro Cinne Mar Buenos Aires ARG 13 13

COL NOME ACADEMIA CIDADE 1ET 2ET 3ET Bonus TOTAL

1 Maria Eduarda de Oliveira Totti Stillo Zona Sul Porto Alegre 20 20

2 Manuela dos Santos Gimenes Peixinho Azul Osorio 20 20

3 Beatriz Bueno Cunico Bach Cabral Natação Curitiba 20 20

4 Julia Ciqueira Ross Porto Alegre 18 18

5 Jennifer Franco da rosa Antunes Equipe Morgenau Curitiba 17 17
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